CLEAREDGE

CONTRACTING

Project:
Main Contractor:
Main Contractor QS:
VO Number:
Revision:

Sl Ref:
Date:

Delatim (Testing For Demo)

ClearEdge Roofing
Philip Wasko

Vo7
Revision 1

Revision 1
09/12/2025

Testing VO7

QTY

Unit

Rate

Total

PQs Qty

PQs Ut

PQsS Rate

PQS £

Comments

Works
Testing VO7

Sub-total; Works

55

m2

£80.00
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4,400.00

£ 4,400.00
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Grand Total

£  4,400.00

Reason for VO:
Testing VO7

Exclusions:

Total




